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Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering]

Course Code : 327

Mode of Learning : REPEATER

Course Part Term : Sem-8

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN

Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min

197042701 Engineering Economics, Estimation & Costing 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 175

197042702 Construction Engineering, Management & 
Construction Practices

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 125

197042703 Design of Concrete Structures-II 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042704 Earthquake Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042705 Project on R. C. C. Structures 2 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 75

197042706 Seminar 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

197042707 Project work 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25

197042708 Assessment of report on field training-II 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25

197042709 Metal Structure Behaviour- I 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042710 Advanced Structural Analysis 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042711 Finite Element Method 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042712 Traffic Engineering and Management 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042713 Geosynthetics and Soil Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042714 Advanced Railway Track 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042715 Construction Productivity 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042716 Environmental Systems 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042717 Water Power Engineering 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042801 Railway & Harbour Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

197042802 Economic policies in India 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

197042803 Professional Practice, Law & Ethics 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

197042804 Project work 4 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 100 40 -- -- -- -- 100 40 -- -- 200

197042805 Industrial Structures 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042806 Repairs & Rehabilitation of Structures 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042807 Public Transportation Systems 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042808 Airport Planning and Design 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042809 High Speed RailEngineering 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042810 Construction Cost Analysis 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042811 Construction Equipment & Automation 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042812 Rural Water Supply and Onsite Sanitation 
Systems

5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN

Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min

197042813 Air & Noise Pollution and Control 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042814 Surface Hydrology 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042815 Metal Structure Behaviour-II 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042816 Design of Bridges 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042817 Infrastructure Planning and Design 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042818 Transportation Economics 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042819 Railway Project Design & Planning for Civil 
Engineering

5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042820 Ground Improvement Techniques 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042821 Advanced Concrete Technology 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042822 Entrepreneurship 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042823 Water and Air Quality Modelling 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

197042824 Water Resources Field Methods 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150

BTN01701 Estimating, Costing and Valuation 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 50 20 -- -- 175

BTN01702 Earthquake Engineering 2 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01703 Construction Management and Practices 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01704 Project on R. C. C. Structures 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 75

BTN01705 Seminar 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 50

BTN01706 Assessment of Report On Field Training 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25

BTN01707 Advanced Structural Analysis 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01708 Advanced Design of Concrete Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01709 Finite Element Method 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01710 Traffic Engineering and Management 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01711 Geosynthetics and Reinforced Soil Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01712 Construction Productivity 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01713 Entrepreneurship 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01714 Optimization Techniques 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01715 Water Power Engineering 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01716 Air and Noise Pollution and Control 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01717 Honors in Disaster Management and Mitigation 
(Stage-IV) - Recovery, Rehabilitation and 

Reconstruction 

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01717-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01718 Honors in Infrastructure Engineering (Stage-IV) 
- Bridge and Grade Separated Structures  

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01718-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01719 Honors in Sustainability Engineering (Stage-IV) - 
Sustainable Engineering & Technology

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01719-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01720 Honors in Design and Development (Stage-IV) - 
Civil Engineering System Analysis and Design

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN

Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min

BTN01720-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01801 Professional Practice, Law & Ethics 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01802 Project work 10 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 150 60 -- -- -- -- -- -- 150 60 300

BTN01803 Repairs & Rehabilitation of Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01804 Industrial Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01805 Urban Transportation Planning 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01806 Ground Improvement Techniques 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01807 Cost Management of Engineering Projects 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01808 Disaster Management 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01809 Water and Air Quality Modelling 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01810 Concrete Composites 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01811 NPTEL Course 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01812 Rural Roads 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01813 TQM and MIS in Civil Engineering 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01814 Planning for Sustainable Development 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 100 40 -- -- -- -- Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding

2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good

3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good

4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair

5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average

6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average

8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good

3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good

4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair

5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average

6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average

7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average

8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
N. B. Navale Sinhgad College of Engineering, Solapur., Kegaon
Seat No: 132970     PRN No.-2020032500179011      ELIG: E      College Code: NBNSCOE
1. HARALE RUSHIKESH DIGAMBAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

197042701 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 20 27 -- -- 10 11 -- -- 75 -- 38 175 70 80 C+ 5 25 P E,X

197042702 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 10 -- -- 25 -- 10 125 50 54 C 4 16 P E,X

197042703 TH 28 29 10 12 12 14 125 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 55 C 4 12 P E,X

197042704 TH 28 * 21 10 12 12 15 125 -- * 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 * 48 C 4 16 P E,X

197042705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 23 -- -- 10 12 -- -- 75 -- 35 75 30 35 C+ 5 10 P E,X

197042706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 24 50 20 24 C+ 5 5 P E,X

197042707 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 13 25 10 13 B 6 6 P E,X

197042708 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 25 10 12 C+ 5 5 P E,X

197042712 TH 28 29 10 14 12 15 125 -- 58 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 58 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 110 SGPA:4.58 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

197042801 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

197042802 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 48 C+ 5 15 P E,X

197042803 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 55 B+ 7 21 P E,X

197042804 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 40 72 -- -- 40 70 -- -- 200 -- 142 200 80 142 A+ 9 36 P E,X

197042806 TH 28 42 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- 10 13 -- -- 50 -- 25 150 60 81 B 6 30 P E,X

197042821 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- 10 12 -- -- 50 -- 24 150 60 66 C 4 20 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 142 SGPA:5.92 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 132970 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:84 SGPA: 3.50 Status: RR

Sem-VI (Seat No: 017901 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:181 SGPA: 6.70 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 2017901 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:221 SGPA: 8.19 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 2017901 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.52 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2017901 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:212 SGPA: 8.83 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 3056/5025 (Three thousand fifty six) | Percentage: 60.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 151 | Total EGP: 1054 | GPA/SGPA:6.98 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.98 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
N. B. Navale Sinhgad College of Engineering, Solapur., Kegaon
Seat No: 132936     PRN No.-2021032500007364      ELIG: E      College Code: NBNSCOE
2. PATIL BHAGYASHRI ARVIND

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 28 -- -- 75 -- 47 175 70 100 B+ 7 35 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 8 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 41 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 53 C 4 16 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 24 -- -- -- -- 10 11 75 -- 35 75 30 35 C+ 5 5 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- 10 17 50 -- 34 50 20 34 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01714 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 51 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 51 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 99 SGPA:5.82 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 52 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 52 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 124 -- -- -- -- 60 113 300 -- 237 300 120 237 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 15 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 15 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01813 TH 40 59 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 59 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 59 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 129 SGPA:6.79 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 227863 Exam Event: Oct-23 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:99 SGPA: 5.82 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 132936 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:126 SGPA: 6.00 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 132936 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:128 SGPA: 5.33 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 100736 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:166 SGPA: 7.90 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100736 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:168 SGPA: 9.33 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 2514/4250 (Two thousand five hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 59.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 816 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 6.80 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
N. B. Navale Sinhgad College of Engineering, Solapur., Kegaon
Seat No: 132965     PRN No.-2021032500007445      ELIG: E      College Code: NBNSCOE
3. SHENDGE GANGADHAR MALLINATH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- 20 27 -- -- 75 -- 42 175 70 84 C+ 5 25 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 * 21 -- -- 12 21 100 -- * 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 * 42 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 47 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 14 125 50 61 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 28 -- -- -- -- 10 11 75 -- 39 75 30 39 B 6 6 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- 10 12 50 -- 28 50 20 28 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 25 10 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01714 TH 28 48 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 61 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 61 A 8 24 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 100 SGPA:5.88 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 49 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 49 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 49 C+ 5 15 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 135 -- -- -- -- 60 135 300 -- 270 300 120 270 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 21 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01813 TH 40 53 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 133 SGPA:7.00 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 132965 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.88 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 132965 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:129 SGPA: 6.14 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 227877 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:133 SGPA: 5.54 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 100744 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:153 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100744 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:143 SGPA: 7.94 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 2418/4250 (Two thousand four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 56.89% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 791 | GPA/SGPA:6.59 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 6.59 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.7 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Institute of Technology and Research, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 149990     PRN No.-202201035044994      ELIG: E      College Code: SMPIT
4. SATHE UDAY MAHADEO

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 * 23 -- -- 12 23 100 -- * 46 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 40 -- -- 75 -- 59 175 70 * 105 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 50 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 50 B 6 12 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 52 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 74 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 93 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 36 -- -- -- -- 10 17 75 -- 53 75 30 53 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- 10 21 50 -- 40 50 20 40 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01716 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 56 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 56 B+ 7 21 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 138 SGPA:8.12 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 52 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 52 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 125 -- -- -- -- 60 111 300 -- 236 300 120 236 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01808 TH 40 * 35 -- -- -- -- 100 -- * 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 * 35 C 4 12 P E,C

BTN01812 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.95 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 149990 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:138 SGPA: 8.12 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 149990 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:131 SGPA: 6.24 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 347915 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:182 SGPA: 7.58 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 347915 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:157 SGPA: 7.48 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 347915 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:119 SGPA: 6.61 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 2500/4250 (Two thousand five hundred) | Percentage: 58.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 10)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 859 | GPA/SGPA:7.16 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.16 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Institute of Technology and Research, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 149991     PRN No.-202301035074764      ELIG: E      College Code: SMPIT
5. KAVALE ONKAR HARIDAS

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 * 23 -- -- 12 21 100 -- * 44 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 40 -- -- 75 -- 59 175 70 * 103 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 54 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 54 B 6 12 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 21 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 75 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 38 -- -- -- -- 10 17 75 -- 55 75 30 55 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- 10 18 50 -- 37 50 20 37 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01716 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 50 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 50 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 130 SGPA:7.65 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 23 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 130 -- -- -- -- 60 130 300 -- 260 300 120 260 O 10 100 P E,C

BTN01808 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,C

BTN01812 TH 40 43 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 12 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.53 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 149991 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:130 SGPA: 7.65 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 149991 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.67 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 149991 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:175 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 227615 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:131 SGPA: 6.24 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 149968 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.78 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 149968 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:125 SGPA: 6.94 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: * 2969/4950 (Two thousand nine hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 59.98% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 138 | Total EGP: 965 | GPA/SGPA:6.99 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 6.99 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.9 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Institute of Technology and Research, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 149995     PRN No.-2020032500158413      ELIG: E      College Code: SMPIT
6. KAKULE AMEY SHANKAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 28 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 28 B+ 7 35 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 30 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 30 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 30 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 21 25 -- 21 25 10 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01716 TH 28 29 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 29 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 29 B+ 7 21 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 11 EGP: 80 SGPA:7.27 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 45 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 45 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 45 C+ 5 15 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 122 -- -- -- -- 60 120 300 -- 242 300 120 242 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01808 TH 40 41 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 41 C 4 12 P E,C

BTN01812 TH 40 AB -- -- -- -- 100 -- 0 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 127 SGPA:6.68 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 149995 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:130 SGPA: 7.65 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 149995 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:159 SGPA: 7.57 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 214191 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:183 SGPA: 7.63 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 214191 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:159 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2015841 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:163 SGPA: 9.06 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2015841 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2015841 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:198 SGPA: 8.61 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 3326/5235 (Three thousand three hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 63.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 159 | Total EGP: 1247 | GPA/SGPA:7.84 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 7.84 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.10 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - Choice Based Credit System - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159730     PRN No.-2019032500186036      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
7. MORE  HARSHAD  VIJAYKUMAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

197042701 TH 28 31 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 31 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 31 C 4 20 P E,X

197042702 TH 28 33 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 33 C+ 5 20 P E,X

197042703 TH 28 6 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 6 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

197042717 TH 28 35 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 35 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 58 SGPA:3.87 Status: ATKT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

197042801 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

197042802 TH 28 51 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 73 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 73 A+ 9 27 P E,X

197042803 TH 28 58 -- -- 12 21 100 -- 79 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 79 A+ 9 27 P E,X

197042804 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 40 77 -- -- 40 75 -- -- 200 -- 152 200 80 152 A+ 9 36 P E,X

197042813 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 47 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- 10 14 -- -- 50 -- 30 150 60 77 B 6 30 P E,X

197042821 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 20 100 -- 20 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- 10 16 -- -- 50 -- 31 150 60 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 148 SGPA:6.17 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 159730 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:15 EGP:58 SGPA: 3.87 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 193607 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:201 SGPA: 7.44 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 918603 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:245 SGPA: 9.07 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1918603 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:183 SGPA: 7.32 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1918603 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:218 SGPA: 9.08 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 918603 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.04 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 918603 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:183 SGPA: 7.63 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 3916/5855 (Three thousand nine hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 66.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 189 | Total EGP: 1444 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 7.64 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.11 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159723     PRN No.-2020032500157224      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
8. JAMADADE VISHAL PRAMESHWAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 19 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 31 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 20 23 -- -- 75 -- 41 175 70 72 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 41 C 4 8 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 47 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 64 B 6 24 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 28 -- -- -- -- 10 16 75 -- 44 75 30 44 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 71 SGPA:4.18 Status: ATKT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 71 -- -- -- -- 60 70 300 -- 141 300 120 141 C+ 5 50 P E,C

BTN01808 TH 40 47 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 47 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 47 C+ 5 15 P E,C

BTN01812 TH 40 58 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 58 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 58 B+ 7 21 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 98 SGPA:5.16 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 159723 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:71 SGPA: 4.18 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 159723 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:119 SGPA: 5.67 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 159723 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:135 SGPA: 5.63 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 015722 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:167 SGPA: 7.95 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2015722 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:168 SGPA: 9.33 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2015722 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2015722 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 3390/5650 (Three thousand three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 165 | Total EGP: 1132 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 6.86 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.12 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159726     PRN No.-2021032500005543      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
9. JADHAV ROHAN PANDIT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 46 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 36 175 70 82 C+ 5 25 P E,C

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 42 C 4 8 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 45 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 57 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- 10 10 75 -- 42 75 30 42 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 25 10 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 49 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 49 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 89 SGPA:5.24 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 48 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 48 C+ 5 15 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 72 -- -- -- -- 60 62 300 -- 134 300 120 134 C+ 5 50 P E,C

BTN01808 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,C

BTN01812 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 89 SGPA:4.68 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 159726 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:89 SGPA: 5.24 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 159726 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:124 SGPA: 5.90 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 159726 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:78 SGPA: 3.25 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 227663 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:190 SGPA: 9.05 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100554 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:165 SGPA: 9.17 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 2376/4250 (Two thousand three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 55.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 735 | GPA/SGPA:6.13 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 6.13 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.13 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159727     PRN No.-2021032500005632      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
10. HANKARE CHAITANYA DEEPAK

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 13 100 -- 13 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 35 175 70 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 13 100 -- 13 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01703 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 12 100 -- 12 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 21 -- -- -- -- 10 10 75 -- 31 75 30 31 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 30 SGPA:1.76 Status: ATKT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 24 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 75 -- -- -- -- 60 61 300 -- 136 300 120 136 C+ 5 50 P E,C

BTN01808 TH 40 22 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01812 TH 40 25 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 25 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 50 SGPA:2.63 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 159727 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:30 SGPA: 1.76 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 159727 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:122 SGPA: 5.81 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 159727 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:85 SGPA: 3.54 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 227672 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:169 SGPA: 8.05 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100563 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:146 SGPA: 8.11 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 2067/4250 (Two thousand sixty seven) | Percentage: 48.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 602 | GPA/SGPA:5.02 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 5.02 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.14 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159729     PRN No.-2021032500006612      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
11. YEDAGE AJAY ABA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 9 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 41 175 70 62 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 8 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 24 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 37 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 14 125 50 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- 10 10 75 -- 42 75 30 42 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 41 SGPA:2.41 Status: ATKT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 33 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 78 -- -- -- -- 60 62 300 -- 140 300 120 140 C+ 5 50 P E,C

BTN01808 TH 40 23 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01812 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 62 SGPA:3.26 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 159729 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:41 SGPA: 2.41 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 159729 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:111 SGPA: 5.29 Status: Fail

Sem-V (Seat No: 159729 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:109 SGPA: 4.54 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 227775 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:165 SGPA: 7.86 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100661 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:160 SGPA: 8.89 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 2273/4250 (Two thousand two hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 53.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 648 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 5.40 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.15 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: *159728     PRN No.-2021032500005817      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
12. DIXIT SANIKA SATISH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01718-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 39 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 39 50 20 39 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 44 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- 20 39 -- -- 75 -- 59 175 70 103 B+ 7 35 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 60 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 60 A 8 16 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 38 -- -- -- -- 10 20 75 -- 58 75 30 58 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- 10 16 50 -- 34 50 20 34 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01718 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 23 100 -- 60 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 81 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 124 SGPA:7.29 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 59 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 59 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 59 B+ 7 21 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 136 -- -- -- -- 60 100 300 -- 236 300 120 236 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01808 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01812 TH 40 48 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 48 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 138 SGPA:7.26 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 159728 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 159728 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:129 SGPA: 6.14 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 227692 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:157 SGPA: 6.54 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 100581 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:192 SGPA: 9.14 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100581 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:176 SGPA: 9.78 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 2791/4250 (Two thousand seven hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 65.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 916 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.63 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.16 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182972     PRN No.-202101053016839      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
13. KUMBHAR AISHWARYA PRADIP

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01720-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 47 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 75 -- 55 175 70 111 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 * 21 -- -- 12 19 100 -- * 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 * 40 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 10 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 25 125 50 88 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- 10 22 75 -- 66 75 30 66 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- 10 23 50 -- 46 50 20 46 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01710 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 56 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 56 B+ 7 21 P E,X

BTN01720 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 61 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 125 50 85 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 137 SGPA:8.06 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 46 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 46 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 46 C+ 5 15 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 120 -- -- -- -- 60 118 300 -- 238 300 120 238 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 23 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01810 TH 40 42 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 42 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 117 SGPA:6.16 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 182972 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:137 SGPA: 8.06 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 346375 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:158 SGPA: 7.52 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 346375 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.83 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 15882 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:171 SGPA: 8.14 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 15882 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.78 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 10686 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 10686 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:214 SGPA: 9.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 3835/5650 (Three thousand eight hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 67.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 165 | Total EGP: 1333 | GPA/SGPA:8.08 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 8.08 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.17 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182975     PRN No.-202101053016860      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
14. SHAIKH ALVIRA AMIN

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01720-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 47 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 46 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 47 175 70 93 B 6 30 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 * 21 -- -- 12 22 100 -- * 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 * 43 B 6 12 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 47 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 65 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 87 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- 10 22 75 -- 66 75 30 66 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- 10 22 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01710 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01720 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 45 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 67 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 120 SGPA:7.06 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 41 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 41 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 140 -- -- -- -- 60 138 300 -- 278 300 120 278 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 43 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 12 P E,C

BTN01810 TH 40 50 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 50 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 50 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 142 SGPA:7.47 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 182975 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.06 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 350306 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:133 SGPA: 6.33 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 182975 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:155 SGPA: 6.46 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 182975 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.05 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 350306 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:139 SGPA: 7.72 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 10696 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 10696 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:211 SGPA: 9.17 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 3638/5650 (Three thousand six hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 64.39% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 165 | Total EGP: 1248 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.56 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.18 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182988     PRN No.-202201053044280      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
15. PUJARI MANGAL SILISIDDHA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01720-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 48 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 40 -- -- 75 -- 53 175 70 95 B 6 30 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 57 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 57 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 52 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 64 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 86 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- 10 22 75 -- 64 75 30 64 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- 10 23 50 -- 46 50 20 46 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01710 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 16 100 -- 54 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 54 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01720 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 78 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 124 SGPA:7.29 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 48 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 48 C+ 5 15 P E,C

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 138 -- -- -- -- 60 136 300 -- 274 300 120 274 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 43 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 12 P E,C

BTN01810 TH 40 45 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 45 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 45 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 142 SGPA:7.47 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 182988 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 350304 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.71 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 350304 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:175 SGPA: 7.29 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 350304 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:155 SGPA: 7.38 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 350304 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:137 SGPA: 7.61 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 2699/4250 (Two thousand six hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 63.51% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 895 | GPA/SGPA:7.46 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.46 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.19 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 183037     PRN No.-2020032500183821      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
16. GAIKWAD ROHIT PANDURANG

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01720-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 $ 26 +2 -- -- 12 12 100 -- $ 38 +2 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 48 175 70 $ 86 +2 B 6 30 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 23 100 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 55 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 56 -- -- 12 16 100 -- 72 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 93 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- 10 20 75 -- 62 75 30 62 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- 10 21 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01710 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 41 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01720 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 69 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 121 SGPA:7.12 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 51 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 51 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 51 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 120 -- -- -- -- 60 118 300 -- 238 300 120 238 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 41 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 41 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01810 TH 40 62 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 62 A 8 24 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 144 SGPA:7.58 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183037 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:121 SGPA: 7.12 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183037 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:119 SGPA: 5.67 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 217039 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:146 SGPA: 6.08 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 018382 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:177 SGPA: 8.43 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2018382 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:163 SGPA: 9.06 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2018382 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2018382 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:218 SGPA: 9.48 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 3760 + 2/5650 (Three thousand seven hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 66.58% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 165 | Total EGP: 1288 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.81 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.20 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 183038     PRN No.-2020032500185592      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
17. SHINDE AADESH RAMRAO

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01720-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 30 50 20 30 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 12 100 -- 12 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 25 -- -- 75 -- 38 175 70 50 F 0 0 F FX,X

BTN01702 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 54 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 54 B 6 12 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 45 -- -- 12 16 100 -- 61 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- 10 15 75 -- 47 75 30 47 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- 10 15 50 -- 32 50 20 32 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01710 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01720 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 43 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 59 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 81 SGPA:4.76 Status: ATKT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 50 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 50 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 50 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 110 -- -- -- -- 60 108 300 -- 218 300 120 218 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 AB -- -- -- -- 100 -- 0 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01810 TH 40 AB -- -- -- -- 100 -- 0 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 108 SGPA:5.68 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183038 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:81 SGPA: 4.76 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183038 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:107 SGPA: 5.10 Status: Fail

Sem-V (Seat No: 217231 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:121 SGPA: 5.04 Status: A.T.K.T

Sem-IV (Seat No: 018559 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.76 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 183038 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:127 SGPA: 7.06 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 2018559 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2018559 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:199 SGPA: 8.65 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 3482/5650 (Three thousand four hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 61.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 165 | Total EGP: 1127 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 6.83 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.21 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 183041     PRN No.-2021032500003521      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
18. CHAVAN NAMDEV PANDURANG

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01720-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 35 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 50 20 35 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 AB -- -- 75 -- 13 175 70 66 F 0 0 F FR,C

BTN01702 TH 28 24 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 42 F 0 0 F FX,X

BTN01703 TH 28 47 -- -- 12 16 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 79 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- 10 AB 75 -- 32 75 30 32 F 0 0 F FR,C

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- 10 AB 50 -- 17 50 20 17 F 0 0 F FR,C

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01710 TH 28 45 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 57 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 57 B+ 7 21 P E,X

BTN01720 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 62 SGPA:3.65 Status: ATKT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 42 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 42 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 110 -- -- -- -- 60 108 300 -- 218 300 120 218 A+ 9 90 P E,X

BTN01803 TH 40 42 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 42 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01810 TH 40 53 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,C

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.95 Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183041 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:62 SGPA: 3.65 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 227441 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.67 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 227441 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:165 SGPA: 6.88 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 183041 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:192 SGPA: 9.14 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100352 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:162 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 2665/4250 (Two thousand six hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 62.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 120 | Total EGP: 853 | GPA/SGPA:7.11 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 7.11 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur
Seat No: 168383     PRN No.-2020032500163267      ELIG: E      College Code: WIT
19. SHINDE ANKITA BALU

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01702 TH 28 * 21 -- -- -- -- 70 -- * 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 * 21 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 2 EGP: 10 SGPA:5.00 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 40 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 40 C 4 12 P E,X

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 136 -- -- -- -- 60 130 300 -- 266 300 120 266 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01809 TH 40 19 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01812 TH 40 51 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 51 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 51 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 130 SGPA:6.84 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 168383 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:125 SGPA: 7.35 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 168383 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:107 SGPA: 5.10 Status: Fail

Sem-V (Seat No: 168383 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:169 SGPA: 7.04 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 016326 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:173 SGPA: 8.24 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2016326 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:163 SGPA: 9.06 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2016326 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2016326 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:214 SGPA: 9.30 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 3478/5070 (Three thousand four hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 150 | Total EGP: 1178 | GPA/SGPA:7.85 | Status: RR0.76 | CGPA: 7.85 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail

06/02/2026 Page No.23 742ca8b4-5994-4649-9605-1b0852ffea13



Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur
Seat No: 168384     PRN No.-2020032500164201      ELIG: E      College Code: WIT
20. KADABE SAINATH SHANTKUMAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01702 TH 28 * 24 -- -- -- -- 70 -- * 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 * 24 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 2 EGP: 12 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 25 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 25 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 140 -- -- -- -- 60 135 300 -- 275 300 120 275 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01809 TH 40 34 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 34 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01812 TH 40 46 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 46 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 46 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 115 SGPA:6.05 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 168384 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:127 SGPA: 7.47 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 168384 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:151 SGPA: 7.19 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 214862 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 016420 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.86 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2016420 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:166 SGPA: 9.22 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2016420 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2016420 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.52 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 3416/5070 (Three thousand four hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 67.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 150 | Total EGP: 1198 | GPA/SGPA:7.99 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 7.99 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-8 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur
Seat No: 168385     PRN No.-2020032500189632      ELIG: E      College Code: WIT
21. DABHADE ONKAR SUDHIR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01702 TH 28 29 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 29 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 29 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 2 EGP: 10 SGPA:5.00 Status: Pass

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01801 TH 40 23 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01802 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 60 135 -- -- -- -- 60 130 300 -- 265 300 120 265 O 10 100 P E,X

BTN01809 TH 40 34 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 34 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01812 TH 40 57 -- -- -- -- 100 -- 57 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 57 B+ 7 21 P E,X

Sem-8 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 121 SGPA:6.37 Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 168385 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:17 EGP:121 SGPA: 7.12 Status: Pass

Sem-VI (Seat No: 168385 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:144 SGPA: 6.86 Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 168385 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.08 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 018963 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:189 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2018963 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:166 SGPA: 9.22 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2018963 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2018963 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:218 SGPA: 9.48 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 3579/5070 (Three thousand five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 70.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 150 | Total EGP: 1234 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Fail | CGPA: 8.23 | Final Grade: null | Overall Status: Fail
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/6/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

NBNSCOE NT-2 (NT-C) 3 2 1 1 0 33% 0 0%

SCOEK Open 3 2 1 0 1 33% 0 0%

SCOEK SC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCOEK NT-2 (NT-C) 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMPIT SC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

SMPIT OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SVERICE OBC 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

SVERICE NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SVERICE SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SVERICE General 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

WIT SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

WIT Open 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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